
SCHEDULE A - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM 

r" 
rice: Mayor Candidate's Name Printed Chinwe OKELU 

Councillor, Ward # 6 

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 
* 1. Contributions exceeding $300.00 (see Attachment) 

Contributions of $300.00 or less 
Line 3 SUBTOTAL 

*2. 
3. 

Less 
4. Anonymous contributions over $300.00 returned (contributor's 

identity established) 
5. Other Contributions returned to contributors 
6. Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund 
7. Line 7 SUBTOTAL 

NET CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7) 
8. Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous campaign, attach details) 

TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income) 
♦include net income from funding raising events 

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 
9. Salaries 

Rent 
Office supplies 
Printing 
Advertising 
Hosting 
Transportation 
Other 

$15,430.00 
$5,888.46 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

10. 
' I . 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 

$0.00 
$1,138.23 
$1,292.39 

$12,365.52 
$12,637.05 
$1,538.46 
$1,512.00 

$500.00 
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT 
TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT) 
Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw 

$21,318.46 

$0.00 

$ 
$0.00 

$21,318.46 

$30,983.65 

$21,318.46 
$30,983.65 
$(9,665.19) 

CERTIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPAIGN MANAGER 
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this Election Statement and the Attachments accurately reflect the financial 
transactions^ofthe above named Registered Candidate. _^^ 

Candidate 
"3r*!l h> c\ n / r ^ H T ^ M :V ' 

Date ' Financial Officer or Campaign Managed 
, (if other than Candidate) . ■■> , - , „ 

Printed Name and Address / £,% - <vr_co 
TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN 

NUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION 
.ns used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw 

(S3, Bylaw No. 11239,May21, 1996) /(S.I 7, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997) 
The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of s. 118 of the Local Authorities Act. The information will be used only to 
fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3rd floor, City Hall, 1 Sir Winston 
Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form. 



ATTACHMENT 

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $300.00 
(include anonymous contributions) 

NAME 

AUPE 
ATU, Local 569 
Hans M. Reich 
United Cabbies Association 
Alexander Pinnick 
AUPE, Local 002 
Fundraising 

ADDRESS 

10451-170 St. Edmonton 
10540-108 St. 
#1550, 10123-99 St. Edmonton 
#1347, 5328 Calgary Trail, Edmonton 
110 Owen PI, Edmonton 
10451-108 St. Edmonton 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

930.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

1000.00 
5000.00 
7000.00 

$15,430.00 


