SCHEDULE A - ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

fic	ce: Mayor		Candidate's Name Printed	Chinwe OKELU	
Coun	ncillor, Ward #	6			
		AMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIO			
*1.		s exceeding \$300.00 (see Attac	chment)	\$15,430.00	
* 2.	Contributions	s of \$300.00 or less		\$5,888.46	
3.	Line 3 SUBT	OTAL			\$21,318.46
Less:		** ** ***	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***	
4.	identity establ		•	\$0.00	
5.	Other Contrib	butions returned to contributor	'S	\$0.00	
6.	Anonymous c	contributions paid to City's Ge	eneral Revenue Fund	\$0.00	
7.	Line 7 SUBTO	OTAL			\$0.00
NET	CONTRIBUTI	ONS (Line 3 minus Line 7)			\$
8.	Other Income	e (e.g. surplus from previous ca	ampaign, attach details)		\$0.00
		GN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net from funding raising events	Contributions and Other Income)		\$21,318.46
SUM	MARY OF C	AMPAIGN EXPENSES			
9.	Salaries	_		\$0.00	
10.	Rent			\$1,138.23	
11.	Office supplie	es		\$1,292.39	
· ~·	Printing			\$12,365.52	
13.	Advertising			\$12,637.05	
14.	Hosting			\$1,538.46	
15.	Transportation	n		\$1,512.00	
16.	Other			\$500.00	
TOT	AL CAMPAIG	GN EXPENSES			\$30,983.65
		CAMPAI	GN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DE	EFICIT	
TOTA	AL CAMPAIG	N CONTRIBUTIONS			\$21,318.46
TOTA	AL CAMPAIGN	N EXPENSES			\$30,983.65
		LUS (DEFICIT) be held in a Trust Account or	donated to charity under the Disc	losure Bylaw	\$(9,665.19)
			NCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPA		
			this Election Statement and the A		reflect the financial
		pove named Registered Candid			
	11		in Bélos Ivan		Jan. 30 68
Candi	date	Date	Financial Officer	r or Campaign Manage	ed Date
		V	(if other than Ca	ndidate)	Sin Flak
			Printed Name and Address	TIV	- OCR

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN NUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

.ns used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw

(S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of s. 118 of the Local Authorities Act. The information will be used only to fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3rd floor, City Hall, 1 Sir Winston Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form.

ATTACHMENT

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$300.00 (include anonymous contributions)

NAME	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
AUPE	10451-170 St. Edmonton	930.00
ATU, Local 569	10540-108 St.	500.00
Hans M. Reich	#1550, 10123-99 St. Edmonton	500.00
United Cabbies Association	#1347, 5328 Calgary Trail, Edmonton	500.00
Alexander Pinnick	110 Owen Pl, Edmonton	1000.00
AUPE, Local 002	10451-108 St. Edmonton	5000.00
Fundraising		7000.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		w <u> </u>
	TOTAL	<u>\$</u> 15,430.00